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Clas | N° Concorrente Carro 4 g Tempo Piloto | piote om
O 8 anterior 1° Lugar

1 2 | ALBERTO VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ Yacar Yacarcross ES |ES| 01:47,904
2 | 3 | ADRIAN PEREIRA LOSADA LBS MOTOR CLUB SX01 | ES | Es| 01:50,149 | 00:02,245 | 00:02,245
3 | 6 | JESUS LOPEZ FERNANDEZ KARTCROSS ES |ES| 01:51,338 | 00:01,189 | 00:03,434
4 |12 | CESAR FIGUEIRAS LEDO CITROEN SAXO CL |s4| o1:51,663 | 00:00,325 | 00:03,759
5 |26 | ANTONIO SILVA OPEL KADETT CITY CL |S2| 01:52,763 | 00:01,100 | 00:04,859
6 |25 | RODRIGO LOPES PEUGEOT 205 GTI CL |S2| 01:54,078 | 00:01,315 | 00:06,174
7 | 18 | DUARTE FREITAS BMW E36 CL |S4| 01:54,137 | 00:00,059 | 00:06,233
8 |27 | ARMANDO FREITAS glo)YOTA STARLET (BP | | |s3| 01:54,993 | 00:00,856 | 00:07,089
9 | 23 | JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDEZ SANMAMED | PEUGEOT 106 CL |S4| 01:55743 | 00:00,750 | 00:07,839
10 MARCELINO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ PEUGEOT 206 RC DEP | S6 | 01:57,478 | 00:01,735 | 00:09,574
11 DANIEL PACHECO PEUGEOT 206 S1600 DEP | S5 | 01:58,209 | 00:00,731 | 00:10,305
12 JESUS VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ KARTCROSS DEP | S6 | 02:00,725 | 00:02,516 | 00:12,821
13 | 20 | RODOLFO SAMPAIO RENAUT CLIO DEP | S6 | 02:01,040 | 00:00,315 | 00:13,136
14 | 17 | MIGUEL GONCALVES BMW E36 COUPE CL |S4| 02:02,166 | 00:01,126 | 00:14,262
15 | 29 | JOSE ARAUJO SEAT MARBELLA CL |S3| 02:03,067 | 00:00,901 | 00:15,163
16 | 22 | JOSE SALGADO KIA PICANTO GT DEP | S6 | 02:08,730 | 00:05,663 | 00:20,826
17 | 7 | PEDRO PEREIRA MENDEZ KARTCROSS ES |ES| 06:59,633 | 04:50,903 | 05:11,729

18 | 4 |WILLIAM JUNIOR AG SPORT 600 ES |ES| 1omo
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